
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

84 

91 

616 

4 

127 

59 

130 

132 

92 

44 

47 

199 

158 

8 

95 

39 

812 

155 

17 

32 

Name 

Jilai Tüdermann 

Philip Blum 

Andreas Lindgaard 

Jens Pedersen 

Claus Peter Reters 

Frederik Wedel 

Florian Alder 

Kaspar Pedersen 

Mads Christiansen 

Gustav Jønbæk Hansen 

Jonas Blom 

Knud-Erik Pedersen 

Thomas Kokholm 

Patrick Lange 

Simon Østergaard Jensen 

Mads D. Hansen 

Dennis Rusch 

Gert Vilhelmsen 

Anton Pedersen 

Christof Peters 

Best Tm 

45.649 

47.125 

47.356 

47.443 

47.450 

47.616 

47.812 

47.855 

47.962 

48.298 

48.588 

48.640 

49.117 

49.169 

49.754 

49.840 

49.965 

50.602 

52.708 

55.152 

Diff 

1.476 

1.707 

1.794 

1.801 

1.967 

2.163 

2.206 

2.313 

2.649 

2.939 

2.991 

3.468 

3.520 

4.105 

4.191 

4.316 

4.953 

7.059 

9.503 

Best Speed 

67.033 

64.934 

64.617 

64.498 

64.489 

64.264 

64.001 

63.943 

63.801 

63.357 

62.979 

62.911 

62.300 

62.234 

61.503 

61.396 

61.243 

60.472 

58.056 

55.483 

In Lap 

13 

13 

7 

10 

11 

17 

9 

4 

8 

11 

7 

12 

12 

10 

11 

12 

3 

11 

7 

2 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Mini GP 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Stock 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini GP 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 2 

Saturday 

Blue 11:10 

Qualifying started at 11:10:51 

Asserballe 0.850 km 

8/16/2014 11:10 


